Algard - KS- 1
Klubb
Alg&rd Handballklubb

Adresse
Postboks 168, 4339 ALGARD

Telefon
47237104

E-post

Hjemmeside
http://www.algard-hk.no

Draktfarger - hjemme
Rad - Red

Draktfarger - borte
Sort - Sort
Klubbnr
LA11220013011

Hovedarena
Gjesdalhallen Nye

Gren
Handball

Siste kamper

Neste kamper

Terminliste


https://www.handball.no/system/kamper/klubb/?klubbid=60840
tel:47237104
mailto:dagligleder@algard-hk.no
http://www.algard-hk.no/
https://www.handball.no/system/anlegg/?venueUnitId=28430

Funksjon

Spillerstall

Nr

10

11

15

16

17

18

19

20

Navn

Bjornevik, Henriette Nessa
Berntsen, Veronica

Risa, Kine

Eiane, Pernille

@en, Stina

Haukalid, Anette Lund
Gudmestad, Angunn
Haukalid, Kamilla Lund
Hauff, Silje

Pedersen, Ingrid
Olufsen, Dina Klungtveit
Landsvik, Julie Ovedal
Bergsvik, Ine Skartveit
Marston, Lea

Giske, Emilia

Svela, Hanne

Eiken Ravndal, Maren

Posisjon

Malvakt
Bakspiller
Kantspiller hayre
Bakspiller
Bakspiller
Bakspiller
Bakspiller
Bakspiller
Bakspiller
Linjespiller
Bakspiller
Kantspiller venstre
Malvakt
Bakspiller
Bakspiller venstre
Bakspiller

Kantspiller venstre



22

23

25

26

30

33

39

Pedersen, Siri Gilje
Rame, Maja
Jasund-Tjaland, Kine
Stensrud, Ingvild
Silseth, Aud Ingrid
Pedersen, Elise

Knudsen, Hedda Vestnes

Helgesen, Tore
Olufsen, Robert

Roth, Bjgrnar Waaland
Skimmeland, Guro

Nordanger, Jens Olav

Malvakt
Kantspiller venstre
Bakspiller
Linjespiller
Malvakt
Linjespiller

Bakspiller

Leder A
Leder B
Leder B
Leder C

Leder D



